The n(’mag? Hotel & function Centre

Old Petrie Town

SUNDAY BREAKFAST MENU

BACON &EGG ROLL- $8
Rasher bacon, fried egg and BBQ sauce
on toasted Turkish bread
CLASSIC BACON & EGGS - $14
Two rashers of bacon with a side of toast, fried tomato
and eggs cooked to your liking
TOM PETRIE BREAKFAST - $21

Two rashers of bacon with fried tomato, eggs cooked to your liking, a side of toast, mushrooms, hash browns
and chipolata sausages

SCRAMBLED EGGS - $15
Soft scrambled eggs served with wilted spinach, toasted sourdough and blistered baby truss tomatoes.
HERITAGE OMELETTE - $14
3 egg omelette with wilted spinach and Persian feta served toasted sourdough
FRENCH TOAST - $12
Baguette slices maple, passion fruit, pistachio praline and créeme fraiche
EGGS BENEDICT - $12
English muffins topped with poached eggs & hollandaise sauce
Ham: $2
Spinach: $1
Salmon: $3
SMASHED AVO0 - $15.50
Toasted sourdough, avocado, Persian feta and blistered baby truss tomatoes.
GRANOLA BOWL - $10
Served with king island honey and cinnamon creme fraiche and mixed berries
PETRIE PANCAKES - $12.50
Topped with maple syrup, creme fraiche & mixed berries
KIDS BREAKFAST - $7.50
Eggs, bacon & hash brown served with toast

Or

Pancakes topped with maple syrup & ice cream - $6.50



The ﬁeritage Hotel & fundion Centre
Old Petrie Town

Lunch served from 11lam—Dinner served from 5pm

ENTREE’S

GARLIC PIZZA BREAD SML $5.0 LGE $8.0
A crisp pizza base oven baked with garlic butter and finished with melted parmesan , parsiey
and sea salt

BRUSCHETTA $7.0

Tomato, gariic & red onion salsa served over foasted ciabatta and garnished with fresh basil

and balsamic glaze

CHILLI SALT CHICKEN WINGS $9.0

Perfectly poached in masterstock, then dusted and fried fil golden. Served with our house
made chilli salt, and a fiery bandit dipping sauce.

MAINS

CAJUN BARRAMUNDI $25.0

Pan seared crispy skinned barramundi fillet served over a chargrilled corn salaq, black beans, roast-
ed capsicum with a hint of chill; with a side of sweet potafo and bacon hash.

SEAFOOD LINGUINE $20.0

Glufen free linguine cooked al denfe, and served with an array of seafood poached in a white
wine creamy cheese sauce and fresh parsley. Finished with a vibrant prawn oil

CLASSIC PARMAGLANA $17.5

Panko Crumbed butterflied chicken breast, fopped with our own Napolitana sauce, shredded ham,
and melted cheese. Served with beer battered chijps and a fresh garden salad.

THE HERITAGE CAESAR $16.0

Crisp cos letfuce, croufons, hard boiled egg, crispy bacon and parmesan shards fossed

through a classic caesar aressing.

Add Chicken 17.6
Add Smoked Salmon 185
FISH & CHIPS $16.5

Beer battered flathead fillets, fried fil golden and served with a lemon wedge, house

made tartare, salad and beer battered chips.
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MAINS

ASIAN PORK BELLY SALAD $21.0
Chunks of Asian style pork belly with crackling on a bed of wombok , crisp cucumber, corian-
der, mint, Thai basil, fresh spring onions and golden shallots dressed with chilli caramel sauce.

THE ALL AMERICAN BURGER $17.5
A fender beef palty with melted cheese, letfuce, fomarto, pickies, fried onion relish and mustard on
a fresh bun, served with a side of beer battered chips.

CHARGRILLED CHICKEN BURGER $18.0

Chargrilled chicken with salad, bacon, haloumi and aioli on a fresh seeded bun, served with
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wedges.
GRAIN FED RUMP $23.0
GRAIN FED SCOTCH FILLET $24.50
Cooked to your liking and served with generous amount of Beer Battered chips and a fresh summer
salad, with your choice of sauce. Gravy, Diane, Pepper or Mushroom
GRILLED HALOUMI SALAD (VEG/GF) $15.0

Perfeclly grilled haloumi served over a salad of Fennel, spanis onion and asparagus, dressed with a

fresh orange vinaigrette

LITTLE PEOPLE’S MEALS
Nuggets or Fish Bites with Chips and Salad
or
Ham and Cheese Toastie (2 points)
or

Baby Bolognaise
and a pop top $10.0
Fairy Bread & Mini Milkshake $5.0

Pop Tops (apple or apple blackcurrant  $3.0



BEVERAGES

Café beverages

Latte
Cappuccino
Long Black
Macciato

Mocha

Baby Chino
Twinings Tea s
Hot Chocolate
Iced Coffee

Milkshakes

Cup

$3.40

$1.60
$3.60

$3.40
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Mug Jumbo
$4.10 $4.90

$4.10 $4.90
$5.50
$5.50

Strawberry, Chocolate, Caramel, Vanilla, & Banana

Spiders $5.50
JUICES & SOFT DRINKS

Schweppes 600ml soft drink varieties $4.50
350ml Juices $4.50
Bottled Water $3.00
Kids Pop Tops $3.00

Crown Lager
Crown Amber Ale
Corona

Heinekin

Squires Lashes
Squires Sundowner
Boags Premium

Guinness

STANDARD BEERS

Tooheys Extra Dry

XXXX Bitter

Tooheys New

Pure Blonde

Summer Bright / with Lime
XXXX Gold

Boags Premium Light

Our Featured Wine is

Squealing Pig (Malborough, NZ)

Sauvignon Blanc and Pinot

Henry’s Sons Varietals

Encore Moscato

$8

$7.90
$7.90
$7.90
$7.90
$7.90
$7.90
$6.90
$7.90

$6.90
$6.90
$6.90
$6.90
$6.90
$5.50
$5.50

$12.5 $29

$5.5 $8  $21

$6

$9.5 $24
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