

SUNDAY BREAKFAST MENU

BACON & EGG ROLL-\$8

Rasher bacon, fried egg and BBQ sauce

on toasted Turkish bread

CLASSIC BACON & EGGS - \$14

Two rashers of bacon with a side of toast, fried tomato

and eggs cooked to your liking

TOM PETRIE BREAKFAST - \$21

Two rashers of bacon with fried tomato, eggs cooked to your liking, a side of toast, mushrooms, hash browns and chipolata sausages

SCRAMBLED EGGS - \$15

Soft scrambled eggs served with wilted spinach, toasted sourdough and blistered baby truss tomatoes.

HERITAGE OMELETTE - \$14

3 egg omelette with wilted spinach and Persian feta served toasted sourdough

FRENCH TOAST - \$12

Baguette slices maple, passion fruit, pistachio praline and crème fraiche

EGGS BENEDICT - \$12

English muffins topped with poached eggs & hollandaise sauce

Ham: \$2

Spinach: \$1

Salmon: \$3

SMASHED AVO - \$15.50

Toasted sourdough, avocado, Persian feta and blistered baby truss tomatoes.

GRANOLA BOWL - \$10

Served with king island honey and cinnamon crème fraiche and mixed berries

PETRIE PANCAKES - \$12.50

Topped with maple syrup, crème fraiche & mixed berries

KIDS BREAKFAST - \$7.50

Eggs, bacon & hash brown served with toast

Or

Pancakes topped with maple syrup & ice cream - \$6.50



Lunch served from 11am—Dinner served from 5pm

ENTRÉE'S

GARLIC PIZZA BREAD

SML \$5.0 LGE \$8.0

A crisp pizza base oven baked with garlic butter and finished with melted parmesan, parsley and sea salt

BRUSCHETTA \$7.0

Tomato, garlic & red onion salsa served over toasted ciabatta and garnished with fresh basil and balsamic glaze

CHILLI SALT CHICKEN WINGS

\$9.0

Perfectly poached in masterstock, then dusted and fried til golden. Served with our house made chilli salt, and a fiery bandit dipping sauce.

MAINS

CAJUN BARRAMUNDI \$25.0

Pan seared crispy skinned barramundi fillet served over a chargrilled corn salad, black beans, roasted capsicum with a hint of chilli, with a side of sweet potato and bacon hash.

SEAFOOD LINGUINE \$20.0

Gluten free linguine cooked al dente, and served with an array of seafood poached in a white wine creamy cheese sauce and fresh parsley. Finished with a vibrant prawn oil

CLASSIC PARMAGIANA

\$17.5

Panko Crumbed butterflied chicken breast, topped with our own Napolitana sauce, shredded ham, and melted cheese. Served with beer battered chips and a fresh garden salad.

THE HERITAGE CAESAR

\$16.0

Crisp cos lettuce, croutons, hard boiled egg, crispy bacon and parmesan shards tossed through a classic caesar dressing.

Add Chicken 17.5

Add Smoked Salmon 18.5

FISH & CHIPS \$16.5

Beer battered flathead fillets, fried til golden and served with a lemon wedge, house made tartare, salad and beer battered chips.



MAINS

ASIAN PORK BELLY SALAD

\$21.0

Chunks of Asian style pork belly with crackling on a bed of wombok, crisp cucumber, coriander, mint, Thai basil, fresh spring onions and golden shallots dressed with chilli caramel sauce.

THE ALL AMERICAN BURGER

\$17.5

A tender beef patty with melted cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickles, fried onion relish and mustard on a fresh bun, served with a side of beer battered chips.

CHARGRILLED CHICKEN BURGER

\$18.0

Chargrilled chicken with salad, bacon, haloumi and aioli on a fresh seeded bun, served with wedges.

GRAIN FED RUMP

\$23.0

GRAIN FED SCOTCH FILLET

\$24.50

Cooked to your liking and served with generous amount of Beer Battered chips and a fresh summer salad, with your choice of sauce.

Gravy, Diane, Pepper or Mushroom

GRILLED HALOUMI SALAD (YEG/GF)

\$15.0

Perfectly grilled haloumi served over a salad of Fennel, spanis onion and asparagus, dressed with a fresh orange vinaigrette

LITTLE PEOPLE'S MEALS

Nuggets or Fish Bites with Chips and Salad

or

Ham and Cheese Toastie (2 points)

or

Baby Bolognaise

and a pop top \$10.0

Fairy Bread & Mini Milkshake \$5.0

Pop Tops (apple or apple blackcurrant \$3.0



BEVERAGES	PREMIUM o	&	CRAFT BEERS	
DEVENUE				

Café beverages				Crown Lager	\$7.90
	Cup	Mug	Jumbo	Crown Amber Ale	\$7.90
Latte	\$3.40	\$4.10	\$4.90	Corona	\$7.90
Cappuccino	, 31 - 1	*	¥2 -	Heinekin	\$7.90
Long Black				Squires Lashes	\$7.90
Macciato				Squires Sundowner	\$7.90
Mocha				Boags Premium	\$6.90
Baby Chino	\$1.60			Guinness	\$7.90
Twinings Tea s	\$3.60	PO'	T FOR 1	STANDARD BEERS	
Hot Chocolate	\$3.40	\$4.10	4 400	Tooheys Extra Dry	\$6.90
	\$0.40	₽4.10	\$4.90	Toolleys Latta Dry	Ψ0.70
	Ф0.40	Ф4.10		XXXX Bitter	\$6.90
Iced Coffee	\$0.40	\$4.10	\$5.50		
Iced Coffee Milkshakes	\$3.40	\$4.1 0		XXXX Bitter	\$6.90
	Ф 3.40	Φ4.1 0	\$5.50	XXXX Bitter Tooheys New	\$6.90 \$6.90
Milkshakes			\$5.50 \$5.50	XXXX Bitter Tooheys New Pure Blonde	\$6.90 \$6.90 \$6.90
			\$5.50 \$5.50	XXXX Bitter Tooheys New Pure Blonde Summer Bright / with Lime	\$6.90 \$6.90 \$6.90 \$6.90

JUICES & SOFT DRINKS

WINE

Schweppes 600ml soft drink varieties	\$4.50	Our Featured Wine is			
350ml Juices	\$4.50	Squealing Pig (Malborough, NZ)			
Bottled Water	\$3.00	Sauvignon Blanc and Pinot	\$8	\$12.5	\$29
Kids Pop Tops	\$3.00	Henry's Sons Varietals	\$5.5	\$8	\$21
		Encore Moscato	\$ 6	\$9.5	\$24